

16-Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (ST/ST), Multimode or Singlemode

MODEL NUMBER: N490-016-STST



Highlights

- · Simplified Fiber Optic Patching
- Multimode 62.5/125 or 50/125, Singlemode 9/125
- 16 ports in 1U of rackspace

Package Includes

 16 Port ST/ST Duplex Multimode or Singlemode Fiber Optic Patch Panel

Description

Tripp Lite's 16-Port 1U Rackmount ST/ST Fiber Optic Patch Panel provides efficient and easy management of fiber optic cables in the rack or cabinet. Pre-loaded, feed-thru duplex multimode connectors are mounted on a 16-gauge, cold rolled, black powder coated steel panel. Use with 62.5/125 or 50/125 Multimode, or, 9/125 Singlemode fiber patch cables. Panel measures 19" wide by 1.75" high.

Features

- 16 ports ST/ST
- Only 1U of rack-space
- Use with 62.5/125 or 50/125 Multimode, or 9/125 Singlemode fiber patch cables
- Available in ST/ST, SC/SC, LC/LC,

Specifications

| OVERVIEW | | |
|---------------------------------|---------------------|--|
| UPC Code | 037332135346 | |
| Product Type | Feed-Through | |
| Technology | Multimode | |
| PHYSICAL | | |
| | | |
| Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm) | 9.91 x 7.87 x 55.37 | |
| Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.) | 3.90 x 3.10 x 21.80 | |
| Shipping Weight (kg) | 0.45 | |
| Shipping Weight (lbs.) | 1.00 | |





Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234

| COMMUNICATIONS | | |
|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|--|
| Insertion Loss | 0.1dB | |
| CONNECTIONS | | |
| Number of Ports | 16 | |
| Side A - Connector 1 | ST DUPLEX (FEMALE) | |
| Side B - Connector 1 | ST DUPLEX (FEMALE) | |
| WARRANTY | | |
| Product Warranty Period (Worldwide) | Lifetime limited warranty | |

© 2022 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies